
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
520 JERSEY AVE
Dock#2

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 31 X 21 X 9 IN

REF: GZPS-241104-0163001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 03NOV24
ACTWGT: 46.30 LB
CAD: 259253993/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Rachel Ruhland
Rachel Ruhland

2020 GOLDFINCH LN

17632259463
SAUK CITY WI 53583 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7797 0459 8125

     53583

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7797 0459 8125


